03/2012

Mod: ASM/185

Production code: 10404201-0-0-0 (V4 1850)

]
Diamond
catering equipment



PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE

V4

STANDARD
Model/Modéle/Modell Line/Ligne/Serie
V4 STANDARD
K | DOORS/PORTES/TUREN
12 | STORAGE/EMMAGASINAGE /EINSATZE
'3 | INSULATED BOX/BOITE ISOLEE/KORPUS
Stock Cabinet

Armoire de Stockage

Lagerschrank

LDP0O0241.05
TEC




PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE

V4
STANDARD

DOORS/PORTES/TUREN

LDP0O0241.05
TEC

2/9




PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE

V4

STANDARD ‘
Number Code Dimensions No of Parts
Nombre Code Dimensions N¢ Pieces
Zahl Code Dimensionen Nr Stiicke

COMPLETE CABINET DOOR 21 3831 ;g ;888
PORTE DE L’ARMOIRE COMPLETE 1 61404121 1850 INOX 1
TUR DES KUHLSCHRANKES KOMPLETT 614047122 2000 INOX
CABINET DOOR 61404087 1850

; 61404088 2000
PORTE DE L’ARMOIRE 2 1
TUR DES KUHLSCHRANKES 61404095 1850 INOX

61404096 2000 INOX
PLASTIC DOOR HANDLE ALL
POIGNEE PLASTIQUE 3 42601082 TOUTES 1
KUNSTSTOFFGRIFF ALLE
COMBI M5X16 — DACROMET FILLISTER HEAD SCREW ALL
VIS A TETE RONDE COMBI M5X16 - DACROMET 4 44408007 TOUTES 2
LINSENSENKKOPFSCHRAUBEN COMBI M5X16 - DACROMET ALLE
MAGNETIC GASKET 41801087 1850
JOINT MAGNETIQUE 5 41801088 2000 1
MAGNETISCHES VERSCHLUSSDICHTUNGSGUMMI
LDP00241.05 3/9

TEC




PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE

V4
STANDARD

STORAGE/EMMAGASINAGE/EINSATZE

LDP0O0241.05
TEC

4/9




PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE

V4

STANDARD 2
Number Code Dimensions No of Parts
Nombre Code Dimensions N2 Pieces
Zahl Code Dimensionen Nr Stiicke
GRID
GRILLE ] 61404045 ;888 g
GITTER
GRID SUPPORT ALL
SUPPORT DE LA GRILLE 2 61404024 TOUTES 4
HALTERUNG DER GITTER ALLE
STUD-PIN FOR FIXING GRIDS SUPPORT ALL
BOULON POUR FIXATION DU SUPPORT DES GRILLES 3 45907009 TOUTES 24
BOLZEN FUR DIE BEFESTIGUNG DIE HALTERUNG DER GITTER ALLE
LDP00241.05 5/9

TEC




V4

PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE STANDARD 3

INSULATED BOX/BOITE ISOLEE/KORPUS

LDP00241.05 6/9
TEC



V4

PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE STANDARD 3
Number Code Dimensions No of Parts
Nombre Code Dimensions N2 Pieces
Zahl Code Dimensionen Nr Stiicke

LEFT-SIDE PANEL 2}383132 ;ggg
PANNEAU LATERALE GAUCHE ] 1
LINKE SETENWAND 61404156 1850 INOX

61404161 2000 INOX
RIGHT-SIDE PANEL 2}383135 ;ggg
PANNEAU LATERALE DROIT 2 1
RECHTE SEITENWAND 61404153 1850 INOX

61404161 2000 INOX
E,CA),LT,@)E'\QUP g'd EFLOND 3 61404126 ALL/TOUTES/ALLE ]
BODENPLATTE 61404149 ALL/TOUTES/ALLE INOX
BACK PANEL 61404013 1850

61404035 2000
PANNEAU ARRIERE 4 1
RUCKWAND 61404064 1850 INOX

61404077 2000 INOX
PANEL OF THE TOP 61404138
PANNEAU SUPERIEUR 61404158 ALL/TOUTES/ALLE
ABDECKPLATTE ALL/TOUTES/ALLE INOX

5 1
PANEL OF THE TOP WITHOUT HOLE 61404146 ALL/TOUTES/ALLE
PANNEAU SUPERIEUR SANS TROU 61404164 ALL/TOUTES/ALLE INOX
ABDECKPLATTE OHNE LOCH
LDP00241.05 7/9

TEC




N . . V4
PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE STANDARD 3
Number Code Dimensions No of Parts
Nombre Code Dimensions N2 Pieces
Zahl Code Dimensionen Nr Stiicke
DEFLECTOR GRID ALL
GRILLE DEFLECTRICE 6 42601047 TOUTES 1
ABLENKGITTER ALLE
SUPERIOR ZINC-COATED STUD-PIN ALL
BOULON SUPERIEUR ZINGUE 7 45907011 TOUTES 1
OBERER VERZINKTER BOLZEN ALLE
SUPERIOR SLEEVE ALL
BAGUE SUPERIEUR 8 44601010 TOUTES 1
OBERER HULSE ALLE
INFERIOR SLEEVE ALL
BAGUE INFERIEUR Q 44601011 TOUTES 1
UNTERE HULSE ALLE
M8 INOX STAR WASHER ALL
RONDELLE DENTEE INOX M8 10 44701016 TOUTES 1
M8 INOX ZAHNSCHEIBE ALLE
INFERIOR INOX STUD-PIN ALL
BOULON INFERIEUR EN INOX 11 45907001 TOUTES 1
UNTERE EDELSTAHL BOLZEN ALLE
LDP00241.05 8/9

TEC



N . . V4
PARTS LISTS / LISTES DES PIECES DETACHES / EINZELTEILLISTE STANDARD 3
Number Code Dimensions No of Parts
Nombre Code Dimensions N¢ Pieces
Zahl Code Dimensionen Nr Stiicke
ADJUSTABLE FOOT ALL
PIED REGLABLE 12 46301001 TOUTES 4
REGULIEURUNGSFUSS ALLE
FEET CAP ALL
CACHE POUR PIEDS 13 42601066 TOUTES 4
KUNSTSTOFFSTOPFEN FUR FUSSE ALLE
SCREW CAP FOR A 6 mm HEXAGONAL HOLE ALL
CACHE A TROU SIX PANS 6 mm 14 42601068 TOUTES 40
KUNSTSTOFFSTOPFEN FUR LOCH MIT 6 mm SECHSKANT ALLE
UMBRAKO 6 mm SCREWDRIVER ALL
TOURNE VIS UMBRAKO 6 mm ) 15 45903001 TOUTES 1
UMBRAKO 6 mm WERKZEUGSCHLUSSEL ALLE
BOLT AND SCREW SET ALL
ASSORTIMENT DE VIS ET BOULONS 16 61404086 TOUTES 1
SCHRAUBENSET ALLE
LDP00241.05 9/9

TEC



